
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= IVEY GARY
MILLER;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201204040001
14550

04/04/2012
09:09:09

IVEY GARY
MILLER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

201205010001
49560

05/01/2012
08:33:32

IVEY GARY
MILLER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

201206290002
30460

06/29/2012
02:37:20

IVEY GARY
MILLER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

201207090002
41800

07/09/2012
09:59:44

IVEY GARY
MILLER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

201207300002
72900

07/30/2012
09:10:20

IVEY GARY
MILLER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

201208010002
79260

08/01/2012
08:23:39

IVEY GARY
MILLER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER
MAYOR

201208060002
86940

08/06/2012
01:49:50

IVEY GARY
MILLER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

201301150000
19680

01/15/2013
09:26:58

IVEY GARY
MILLER

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

201204040001
14540

04/04/2012
09:09:08

IVEY GARY
MILLER

ELECTION
APPTPRINCO
M

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

201205250001
85680

05/25/2012
09:20:12

IVEY GARY
MILLER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HOOVER CITY
OF MAYOR

201207130002
51960

07/13/2012
02:34:30

IVEY GARY
MILLER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER

201207230002
63500

07/23/2012
01:38:56

IVEY GARY
MILLER

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MAYOR CITY
OF HOOVER


