Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= ; Name= IVEY GARY MILLER;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201204040001 14550	04/04/2012 09:09:09	IVEY GARY MILLER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR						
201205010001 49560	05/01/2012 08:33:32	IVEY GARY MILLER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR						
201206290002 30460	06/29/2012 02:37:20	IVEY GARY MILLER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR						
201207090002 41800		IVEY GARY MILLER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
201207300002 72900	07/30/2012 09:10:20	IVEY GARY MILLER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
201208010002 79260	08/01/2012 08:23:39	IVEY GARY MILLER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER MAYOR						
201208060002 86940	08/06/2012 01:49:50	IVEY GARY MILLER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
201301150000 19680	01/15/2013 09:26:58	IVEY GARY MILLER		ELECTION ANREPORT	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
201204040001 14540	04/04/2012 09:09:08	IVEY GARY MILLER		ELECTION APPTPRINCO M	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR						
201205250001 85680	05/25/2012 09:20:12	IVEY GARY MILLER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HOOVER CITY OF MAYOR						
201207130002 51960	07/13/2012 02:34:30	IVEY GARY MILLER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						
201207230002 63500	07/23/2012 01:38:56	IVEY GARY MILLER		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MAYOR CITY OF HOOVER						